Norden Farm Cafe Bar

Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino Regular £3.00/Large £3.50
Latte Regular £3.00/Large £3.50
Mocha Regular £3.00/Large £3.60
Americano Regular £2.80/Large £3.20
Hot Chocolate Regular £2.90/Large £3.40
Flat White £3.25
Espresso £2.25
Double Espresso £2.85
Macchiato £2.30
Babyccino £1.30
Babychocolate £1.50
Tea £2.00
Herbal Tea £2.15
Extra Shot £1.25

Soft Drinks

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Splash

Apple/Orange Juice

Appletiser

Orange/Blackcurrant/Lime Cordial

Fevertree Tonic

Fevertree Slimline Tonic
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic

Still/Sparkling Bottled Water

San Pellegrino

Hartridges

£2.80/£3.20/£3.40
£2.80/£3.20/£3.40
£2.80/£3.20/£3.40

£1.20

£2.45
£3.25
£1.25
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55

£2.00
£2.25

£3.25

Apple and Raspberry

Orange and Passionfruit
Apple and Mango

Fentimans
Ginger Beer
Rose Lemonade

£3.25

Elderflower Presse

Beer and Cider

San Miguel (5.0%)
Rebellion Lager (4.5%)
Lumina (4.2%)
Rebellion IPA (3.7%)
Rebellion Guest
Rebellion Black (5.2%)
Thatcher’s Gold (4.8%)

Bottled Beer

Rebellion Blonde (4.3%)
Rebellion 24krt (5.0%)
Rebellion Red ( 4.5%)

Peroni (5.1%)

Guardsman (4.2%)

Indie Rabble-cans

Peroni /Heineken Zero (0.1%)

Bottled Cider
Cider 0% alc.

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%)
Old Mout Raspberry & Pineapple (4%)

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4%)

Wine
125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Red
Merlot (12.5%)
Cabernet Sauvignon (13%)

White
Sauvignon Blanc (12%)
Pinot Grigio (12%)

Rose
Pinot Grigio Blush (12%)

Fizz

Di Maria Prosecco Bottle (11%)
Di Maria Prosecco 200ml (11%)

Spirits
Single
Double

£6.40/£3.20
£6.00/£3.00
£6.30/£3.15
£5.50/£2.75
£6.30/£3.15
£6.40/£3.20
£5.30/£2.65

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£4.70
£5.70
£7.65
£4.15

£5.00
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

£4.85
£6.00
£7.50
£21.50

£23.00
£7.50

£4.30
£8.60
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