Norden Farm Cafe Bar

Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	Regular £3.00/Large £3.50
Latte	Regular £3.00/Large £3.50
Mocha	Regular £3.00/Large £3.60
Americano	Regular £2.80/Large £3.20
Hot Chocolate	Regular £2.90/Large £3.40
Flat White	£3.25
Espresso	£2.25
Double Espress	o £2.85
Macchiato	£2.30
Babyccino	£1.30
Babychocolate	£1.50
Теа	£2.00
Herbal Tea	£2.15
Extra Shot	£1.25

Soft Drinks

Coke	£2.80/£3.2	0/£3.40
Diet Coke	et Coke £2.80/£3.20/£3.40	
Lemonade	£2.80/£3.2	0/£3.40
Calach		64.20
Splash		£1.20
Apple/Orange Juice		£2.45
Appletiser		£3.25
Orange/Blackcurrant/Lir	ne Cordial	£1.25
Fevertree Tonic		£2.55
Fevertree Slimline Tonic		£2.55
Fevertree Ginger Ale		£2.55
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic		£2.55
Still/Sparkling Bottled Water		£2.00
San Pellegrino		£2.25
<u>Hartridges</u>		£3.25
Apple and Raspberry		
Orange and Passionfruit		
Apple and Mango		
<u>Fentimans</u>		£3.25
Ginger Beer		
Rose Lemonade		
Elderflower Presse		

Beer and Cider

San Miguel (5.0%)	£6.40/£3.20
Rebellion Lager (4.5%)	£6.00/£3.00
Lumina (4.2%)	£6.30/£3.15
Rebellion IPA (3.7%)	£5.50/£2.75
Rebellion Guest	£6.30/£3.15
Rebellion Black (5.2%)	£6.40/£3.20
Thatcher's Gold (4.8%)	£5.30/£2.65
Bottled Beer	
Rebellion Blonde (4.3%)	£5.70
Rebellion 24krt (5.0%)	£5.70
Rebellion Red (4.5%)	£5.70
Peroni (5.1%)	£4.70
Guardsman (4.2%)	£5.70
Indie Rabble-cans	£7.65
Peroni /Heineken Zero (0.1%)	£4.15

Bottled Cider

Cider 0% alc.	£5.00
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%)	£5.60
Old Mout Raspberry & Pineapple (4%)	£5.60
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4%)	£5.60

Wine

125ml	£4.85
175ml	£6.00
250ml	£7.50
Bottle	£21.50

Red

Merlot (12.5%) Cabernet Sauvignon (13%)

<u>White</u>

Sauvignon Blanc (12%) Pinot Grigio (12%)

<u>Rose</u> Pinot Grigio Blush (12%)

<u>Fizz</u>

Di Maria Prosecco Bottle (11%)	£23.00
Di Maria Prosecco 200ml (11%)	£7.50

Spirits

Single£4.30Double£8.60